
Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
 

Girls 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

HolmenLazarescu, Lydia1 7.247 q
HolmenBloyer, Abry2 7.306 q
OnalaskaMcGarry, Makena3 7.485 q
La Crosse LoganCorneƩ, Maddy4 7.592 q
West SalemMoore, Brielle5 7.616 q
ViroquaSchwem, Allyah6 7.654 q
AquinasElias, Alaina7 7.652 q
La Crosse LoganDevine, Kylie8 7.732 q
HolmenSimmons, Courtney9 7.741 q
West SalemSkiles, Kaylee10 7.763 q
Adams-FriendshipSchmidt, Maddie11 7.863 q
TomahJilek, Tenley12 7.917 q
AquinasMyre, Alexa13 7.911 q
WrightstownRecob, Kali14 7.933 q
G-E-TThill, Jayden15 8.011 q
Richland CenterEwing, Pippa16 8.061 q
TomahVitcenda, Chloe17 8.075
FennimoreLendosky, Peyton18 8.086
La Crosse LoganStevermer, Marlee19 8.081
Reedsburg AreaMathews, Leah20 8.123
AquinasHardgrove, Ella21 8.175
ViroquaBrudos, CharloƩe22 8.207
ViroquaMoilien, Madelyn23 8.234
Reedsburg AreaDaley, Elle24 8.284
Richland CenterBanker, Riley25 8.291
SpartaHowe, Lily26 8.305
G-E-TMcCutchen, Charlee27 8.333
Reedsburg AreaEberle, Mallorie28 8.336
West SalemHutchens, Maia29 8.414
MaustonBates, Jordin30 8.432
NekoosaBraaten, Isabel31 8.452
G-E-TTollefson, Chloe32 8.483
OnalaskaArcher, Ellie33 8.494
NeillsvilleWalk, Kylah34 8.527
WrightstownWeyenberg, Paige35 8.542
FennimoreGratz, Kira36 8.606
NekoosaMilestone, Prairie37 8.694
WrightstownKommes, Ella38 8.743
Bl. River FallsLopez, Jalessa39 8.783
Adams-FriendshipMatson, Nicole40 8.886
MaustonWilke, Lily41 8.926
NeillsvilleJahn, Keena42 8.991
NekoosaMcGeshick, Callie43 9.182
MaustonPellegrini, Kylee44 9.264
Adams-FriendshipIde, Evi45 9.357
Bl. River FallsOlvera, Rosario46 9.792
Bl. River FallsWidolff, Menolly47 11.015
NeillsvilleMathis, Anita--- FS5

 
Girls 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

HolmenLazarescu, Lydia1   107.242

HolmenBloyer, Abry2   87.332
OnalaskaMcGarry, Makena3   67.542
La Crosse LoganCorneƩ, Maddy4   57.612
AquinasElias, Alaina5   47.632
ViroquaSchwem, Allyah6   37.652
West SalemMoore, Brielle7   27.712
West SalemSkiles, Kaylee8   17.791
HolmenSimmons, Courtney9 7.841
Adams-FriendshipSchmidt, Maddie10 7.851
AquinasMyre, Alexa11 7.881 7.872

La Crosse LoganDevine, Kylie12 7.882 7.876

WrightstownRecob, Kali13 7.931
TomahJilek, Tenley14 7.971
G-E-TThill, Jayden15 8.071
Richland CenterEwing, Pippa16 8.191

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

HolmenBloyer, Abry1   1026.729
La Crosse LoganDeƩwiler, Lilly2   828.169
HolmenSimmons, Courtney3   628.699
West SalemSkiles, Kaylee4   529.038
Richland CenterWertz, Adelyn5   429.416 29.405

Adams-FriendshipDean, Ali6   329.416 29.410

TomahBetcher, Norah7   229.525
Richland CenterBanker, Riley8   129.884
Bl. River FallsTubbs, Hannah9 29.948
SpartaPitsenbarger, Emerson10 30.058
SpartaSchumacher, Amelia11 30.217
West SalemDuffy, Tiegen12 30.546
Reedsburg AreaDaley, Elle13 30.664
AquinasLepak, Emily14 30.797
OnalaskaKaye, Aspen15 30.836
MaustonBates, Jordin16 30.897
Reedsburg AreaEberle, Mallorie17 30.998
WrightstownEnderby, Malyah18 31.383
WrightstownLeick, Allison (Allie)19 31.594
La Crosse LoganWilson, Effie20 31.832
NekoosaO'Donnell, Clare21 31.884
G-E-THolley, Anna22 32.021
G-E-TGrandt, Ave23 32.093
ViroquaSemanchin, Amara24 32.482
MaustonWilke, Lily25 33.245
Bl. River FallsLopez, Jalessa26 33.402
NeillsvilleWalk, Kylah27 34.443 34.438

TomahGrace, Nyomi28 34.441 34.439

NeillsvilleGerhardt, Emily29 35.133
FennimoreBonilla, LeƟcia30 35.202
Adams-FriendshipHarmeyer, Audrey31 35.491
NekoosaKrause, Natalie32 39.621

 

Girls 400 Meter Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Adams-FriendshipJohnson, Molly1   1059.665
OnalaskaMalecek, Isabella2   81:02.095



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Run)

 SchoolName H# Result
MaustonBohnert, Avi3   61:03.314
West SalemWiƩe, Anna4   51:04.804
G-E-TGiemza, Kinley5   41:05.384
Reedsburg AreaWerla, Adriana6   31:05.834
La Crosse LoganStevermer, Marlee7   21:07.093
HolmenHeacox, Delilah8   11:08.073
West SalemKrueger, Isabel9 1:08.153
Bl. River FallsTubbs, Hannah10 1:09.645
La Crosse LoganMiles, Ivy11 1:09.883
HolmenArcher, Isabel12 1:09.972
FennimoreMumm, Kylee13 1:10.504
G-E-TFoust, Margo14 1:11.632
AquinasTomsovic, Isabella15 1:13.233
Bl. River FallsSuƩon, Brooke16 1:14.812
Richland CenterAllbaugh, Lacey17 1:14.915
SpartaHackbarth, Lillyan18 1:16.243
NekoosaMilestone, Sage19 1:16.822
Reedsburg AreaWalter, Nevaeh20 1:19.752
NeillsvilleNewbury, Maddie21 1:20.131
NeillsvilleMathis, Anita22 1:23.571
MaustonCook, Jillian23 1:24.184
NekoosaBonn, Anaya24 1:30.451
Adams-FriendshipRamirez-Herrara, Miley25 1:41.271

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

HolmenKinsman, Rubianne (Ruby)1   102:29.142
HolmenHoehn, Rylee2   82:39.732
ViroquaDiehl, Angela3   62:39.952
Reedsburg AreaPearson, Madison4   52:40.402
Richland CenterFretz, Pearl5   42:43.272
La Crosse Cent.Mach, Maggie6   32:44.462
TomahScholze, Cadence7   22:47.422
FennimoreCzaplewski, Kaylie8   12:51.512
SpartaModjeski, Kallie9 2:53.742
La Crosse LoganMiles, Elin10 2:54.911
WrightstownSchiegg, Venna11 2:55.302
Richland CenterLawless, Adelynn12 2:55.881
Reedsburg AreaWilliams, Lorelei13 2:57.021
Bl. River FallsLaufenberg, Farrah14 2:57.621
TomahConzemius, Olivia15 2:59.931
MaustonSmith, ScarleƩ16 3:02.731
La Crosse Cent.Crusan, Minna17 3:13.111
MaustonBires, Mckenzie18 3:18.381
FennimoreMeyer, Marie--- DNF1
NekoosaSpaw, Brooklyn--- DNF1

 

Girls 1600 Meter Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

HolmenLechnir, Sabrina1   105:23.072
OnalaskaPeterson, Sadie2   85:30.002
FennimoreKartman, Keira3   65:47.702
Richland CenterFretz, Pearl4   55:52.672

OnalaskaKlein, Mara5   45:53.212
La Crosse Cent.Yard, CharloƩe6   35:54.992
La Crosse LoganRamakrishnan, Kareena7   25:57.212
ViroquaWoodward, Adelaide8   16:12.502
West SalemBuisman, Taylor9 6:15.232
WrightstownSchiegg, Venna10 6:33.972
TomahConzemius, Olivia11 6:41.731
SpartaGilbertson, Abigayle (Abby)12 6:45.141
G-E-TPeƩ, Alyssa13 6:49.031
TomahHenze, Madison14 6:50.851
Reedsburg AreaCall, Rachael15 6:50.991
Adams-FriendshipEƩer, Arabella16 7:08.781
La Crosse Cent.Wynn, Chloe17 7:15.462
FennimoreBonilla, Lucia18 7:21.861
MaustonOnsager, Carmen19 7:24.301
ViroquaKane, Abigail (Abby)20 7:37.831
Bl. River FallsTande, Grace21 8:01.041
NeillsvilleHericks, Scotlyn--- DNF1
HolmenMagozzi, Maria--- DNF2

 

Girls 3200 Meter Run

 SchoolName Result
Finals

AquinasMusafir, Sanjana1   1012:34.17 
HolmenWagoner, Claire2   812:54.91 
TomahBailey, Teagan3   613:39.10 
West SalemJohnson, Nora4   513:41.76 

 

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

HolmenWickstrom, Alivia1 8.872 q
ViroquaChrisƟanson, Alana2 9.053 q
FennimoreNelson-Hahn, Rhiannon3 9.291 q
La Crosse LoganWiƩrock, Maia4 9.532 q
Reedsburg AreaMcCormick, Bridget5 9.761 q
OnalaskaRudie, Finley6 9.913 q
G-E-TGrandt, Ave7 10.061 q
West SalemMoore, Brielle8 10.172 q
HolmenWaters, Bela9 10.262 q
West SalemDuffy, Tiegen10 10.391 q
West SalemKrueger, Allie11 10.933 q
OnalaskaPeterson, Elianna12 11.001 q
G-E-TFoust, Margo13 11.152 q
G-E-THilton, Jaylen14 11.271 q
Richland CenterAllbaugh, Lacey15 11.513 q
La Crosse LoganPedreƫ, Natalie16 11.833 q
Reedsburg AreaYohn, Hazel17 12.273
HolmenJacobson, Sophia--- FS3
Reedsburg AreaWilhelm, Bethany--- FS2

 

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

ViroquaChrisƟanson, Alana1   108.802
HolmenWickstrom, Alivia2   88.812
FennimoreNelson-Hahn, Rhiannon3   69.502



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Girls 55 Meter Hurdles)

 SchoolName H# Result
La Crosse LoganWiƩrock, Maia4   59.692
Reedsburg AreaMcCormick, Bridget5   49.712
OnalaskaRudie, Finley6   39.942
HolmenWaters, Bela7   210.251
West SalemMoore, Brielle8   110.282
West SalemDuffy, Tiegen9 10.371
La Crosse LoganPedreƫ, Natalie10 10.521
Richland CenterAllbaugh, Lacey11 10.811
West SalemKrueger, Allie12 10.841
G-E-TFoust, Margo13 10.911
OnalaskaPeterson, Elianna14 11.121
G-E-TGrandt, Ave15 11.212
G-E-THilton, Jaylen16 11.501

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Coed Scoring

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

Holmen1   51:40.873
Adams-Friendship2   41:45.362
Sparta3   31:47.722
Reedsburg Area4   2.51:47.861
La Crosse Central5   21:48.113
Wrightstown6   1.51:48.742
Neillsville7   11:49.372
Viroqua8   0.51:50.853
Richland Center9 1:51.783
Mauston10 1:53.313
Nekoosa11 1:53.421
West Salem12 1:54.572
Onalaska13 1:55.552
Fennimore14 2:02.211
G-E-T--- DQ3

 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

Holmen1   104:24.802
1) Wickstrom, Alivia 2) Lazarescu, Lydia

4) Lechnir, Sabrina3) Heacox, Delilah
Viroqua2   84:30.342

1) Schwem, Allyah 2) ChrisƟanson, Alana
4) Diehl, Angela3) Moilien, Emma

La Crosse Central3   64:33.032
1) Christopherson, Celia 2) Michaels, McKenna

4) Heckman, Maren3) Apuan, Elizabeth
West Salem4   54:33.131

1) Krueger, Isabel 2) Duffy, Tiegen
4) WiƩe, Anna3) Buisman, Taylor

Tomah5   44:34.562
1) Scholze, Cadence 2) Vitcenda, Chloe

4) Betcher, Norah3) Jilek, Tenley
Reedsburg Area6   34:35.751

1) Krueger, Kendall 2) Pearson, Madison
4) Werla, Adriana3) Mathews, Leah

Onalaska7   24:35.852
1) MarƟnez, Ilyanna 2) Rudie, Finley

4) Peterson, Sadie3) Fortun, Claire
Sparta8   14:38.261

1) Leigl, Emily 2) Anderson, Hermione
4) Hackbarth, Lillyan3) Berg, Lillian

G-E-T9 4:43.341
1) Thill, Jayden 2) Schulze, Clara

4) Breidenbach, Claire3) Giemza, Kinley
Neillsville10 4:47.681

1) Backaus, Abigail 2) Hannasch, Claire
4) Heck, Brynn3) Jahn, Keena

Mauston11 4:47.962
1) Bohnert, Avi 2) Norling, Kalyn

4) Cook, Jillian3) Onsager, Carmen
Adams-Friendship12 5:27.131

1) Dean, Ali 2) Harmeyer, Audrey
4) McCoy, Lily3) EƩer, Arabella

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Holmen1   1010:49.78 
1) Archer, Isabel 2) Kinsman, Rubianne (Ruby)

4) Gamoke, Reese3) Hoehn, Rylee
Sparta2   811:09.85 

1) Gilbertson, Abigayle (Abby) 2) Modjeski, Kallie
4) Berg, Lillian3) Leigl, Emily

Fennimore3   611:22.79 
1) Czaplewski, Kaylie 2) Kartman, Keira

4) Mumm, Kylee3) Meyer, Marie
La Crosse Central4   511:23.23 

1) Mach, Maggie 2) Crusan, Minna
4) Medinger, Mae3) Torkelson, Kaylyn

Viroqua5   411:56.54 
1) Ackman, Kayleigh 2) Goltz, Hazel

4) Tabitha, Klum3) Schumacher, Tatum
Mauston6   312:16.80 

1) Norling, Kalyn 2) Onsager, Carmen
4) Bires, Mckenzie3) Smith, ScarleƩ

Black River Falls7   212:19.19 
1) Laufenberg, Farrah 2) SuƩon, Brooke

4) Prell, Adeja3) Tande, Grace
Reedsburg Area8   113:31.81 

1) Call, Rachael 2) Monson, Danika
4) Rohweder, Julia3) Naquayoma, Iliana

 
Girls High Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

OnalaskaMalecek, Isabella1   105-04.00 
ViroquaGillman, Hallie2   85-01.00 
SpartaAnderson, Hermione3   65-01.00 
WrightstownHruska, Katerina4   54-11.00 
HolmenJacobson, Sophia5   44-10.00 
FennimoreNelson-Hahn, Rhiannon6   34-10.00 
Adams-FriendshipMcCoy, Lily7   24-08.00 



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Girls High Jump)

 SchoolName Result
La Crosse Cent.Apuan, Elizabeth8   14-08.00 
Reedsburg AreaKrueger, Kendall9 4-06.00 
WrightstownLeick, Allison (Allie)10 4-06.00 
MaustonHeller, Breanna11 4-04.00 
NeillsvilleNewbury, Maddie12 4-02.00 
ViroquaKane, Abigail (Abby)12 4-02.00 
NeillsvilleOpelt, Brailey12 4-02.00 
Reedsburg AreaWilliams, Lorelei12 4-02.00 
Bl. River FallsLopez, Jalessa16 4-02.00 
G-E-TGagnon, Avery16 4-02.00 
NeillsvilleGerhardt, Emily--- NH 
West SalemMitchell, Tula--- NH 
G-E-THolley, Anna--- NH 

 
Girls Pole Vault

 SchoolName Result
Finals

OnalaskaPeterson, Olivia1   1010-06.00 
HolmenKozlowski, Kendall2   89-06.00 
HolmenEverson, Ella3   68-09.00 
West SalemHutchens, Maia4   58-06.00 
TomahZastoupil, Rachel5   48-00.00 
La Crosse LoganWilson, Effie6   38-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaRoloff, Chloe7   1.57-06.00 
FennimoreCzaplewski, Kaylie7   1.57-06.00 
SpartaHanson, Aylah9 7-06.00 
SpartaLeigl, Madelyn10 7-06.00 
G-E-TRotering, Aubrynn11 7-06.00 
OnalaskaKaye, Aspen12 7-00.00 
TomahUeeck, Lynn12 7-00.00 
La Crosse LoganPedreƫ, Natalie12 7-00.00 
ViroquaGillman, Hallie15 7-00.00 
G-E-TPederson, Lylah16 7-00.00 
NeillsvilleStenulson, Isabella17 6-00.00 
OnalaskaArcher, Ellie18 6-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaRabine, Kapri18 6-00.00 
ViroquaSemanchin, Amara18 6-00.00 
G-E-TPalmer, Dalila21 6-00.00 
FennimoreWilson, Lexi--- NH 
WrightstownLeick, Allison (Allie)--- NH 

 

Girls Long Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

SpartaAnderson, Hermione1   1016-05.25 
La Crosse Cent.Michaels, McKenna2   815-11.75 
HolmenBloyer, Abry3   615-07.50 
WrightstownRecob, Kali4   515-02.50 
Richland CenterEwing, Pippa5   415-01.75 
TomahBetcher, Norah6   314-11.25 
ViroquaBrudos, CharloƩe7   214-11.00 
HolmenHauser, Aubrey8   114-09.50 
La Crosse LoganDeƩwiler, Lilly9 14-09.25 
La Crosse Cent.Kloss, Makaylie10 14-08.50 
HolmenLazarescu, Lydia11 14-06.25 

NeillsvilleHeck, Brynn12 14-05.75 
FennimoreLendosky, Peyton13 14-02.00 
G-E-TBecker, Nadiah14 14-02.00 
Richland CenterBailey, Charlee15 14-00.00 
West SalemSkiles, Kaylee16 13-11.50 
La Crosse LoganWiƩrock, Maia17 13-10.25 
AquinasKrejchik, Ella18 13-08.00 
ViroquaGillman, Hallie19 13-08.00 
Reedsburg AreaWerla, Adriana20 13-07.00 
NeillsvilleOpelt, Brailey21 13-07.00 
West SalemKrueger, Allie22 13-06.00 
Reedsburg AreaKnuth, Autumn23 13-04.50 
TomahVitcenda, Chloe24 13-04.00 
TomahScholze, Cadence25 13-03.50 
G-E-TThill, Jayden26 13-03.00 
Adams-FriendshipJohnson, Molly27 13-02.50 
SpartaLepley, Veda28 13-01.00 
AquinasMiller, Angel29 13-00.50 
La Crosse LoganDevine, Kylie30 12-05.25 
NekoosaBraaten, Isabel31 12-04.00 
TomahGrace, Nyomi32 12-02.50 
NeillsvilleWalk, Kylah33 12-02.50 
West SalemMitchell, Tula34 12-00.00 
Adams-FriendshipSchmidt, Maddie35 11-11.50 
WrightstownStradel, Megan36 11-07.25 
Reedsburg AreaWilhelm, Bethany37 11-04.50 
NeillsvilleJahn, Keena38 11-00.00 
WrightstownEilbes, BridgeƩe39 10-10.00 
MaustonBires, Mckenzie40 10-03.50 
NekoosaMcGeshick, Callie--- FOUL 
AquinasLepak, Emily--- FOUL 
Adams-FriendshipIde, Evi--- FOUL 

 
Girls Triple Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

HolmenWaters, Bela1   1032-09.00 
FennimoreNelson-Hahn, Rhiannon2   832-05.50 
OnalaskaTillotson, Rickie3   632-03.00 
WrightstownHruska, Katerina4   532-02.75 
HolmenHauser, Aubrey5   431-09.75 
Adams-FriendshipMcCoy, Lily6   331-02.50 
G-E-TMcCutchen, Charlee7   231-02.00 
West SalemMoore, Brielle8   131-01.25 
HolmenSimmons, Courtney9 31-01.25 
Reedsburg AreaKnuth, Autumn10 30-03.25 
ViroquaBrudos, CharloƩe11 29-11.25 
NeillsvilleBackaus, Abigail12 29-10.50 
MaustonHeller, Breanna13 29-04.25 
MaustonOnsager, Carmen14 29-00.00 
AquinasKrejchik, Ella15 28-11.25 
ViroquaGoltz, Hazel16 28-10.75 
West SalemRosenthal, Bailey17 28-01.75 
WrightstownRecob, Kali18 28-01.75 
NeillsvilleHannasch, Claire19 27-00.25 
MaustonNorling, Kalyn20 26-03.00 
G-E-TLighƞoot, Ava--- FOUL 



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
 

Girls Shot Put

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

HolmenSchmidt, Brenna1   1040-08.503
La Crosse LoganJohnson, Sarah2   832-08.253
G-E-TThompson, Caydence (Caydie)3   632-08.002
West SalemKaiser, Madison4   532-02.503
La Crosse Cent.Winter, Olivia5   431-07.753
AquinasMcKnight, Eliot6   331-07.503
OnalaskaTillotson, Rickie7   231-06.003
G-E-TSimmons, Rylynn8   131-03.003
ViroquaKowalczyk, Lauryn9 31-03.002
La Crosse LoganSprawls, Alexis10 31-00.753
MaustonHorn, Sophia11 30-09.003
ViroquaSchneider, Samantha12 30-08.003
Bl. River FallsCogswill, Andrea13 30-02.752
La Crosse Cent.Borge, Kaitlyn14 30-00.251
MaustonBohnert, Emalee15 29-04.252
HolmenWilliams, Miaya16 28-08.503
Reedsburg AreaDelkamp, Lanie17 27-08.752
Richland CenterAnderson, Makenna18 27-06.502
La Crosse Cent.Solverson, Harper19 27-01.503
G-E-TJames, Lexi20 26-06.002
West SalemTwite, Lily21 26-05.002
Adams-FriendshipJohnson, Jessica22 26-00.503
TomahMoore, Abigail23 25-08.752
West SalemPeterson, Brianna24 25-05.752
Reedsburg AreaWilliams, Lorelei25 23-11.001
NekoosaHuser, Ella26 23-09.002
Bl. River FallsEagen, Cassondra27 23-07.501
AquinasRiƩer, Alivia28 23-07.003
Bl. River FallsKampen, Kendall29 23-05.502
TomahDuncan, Brooklin30 23-01.752
OnalaskaStupi, Alexis31 23-01.252
TomahSodergren, Danavie32 22-06.751
Reedsburg AreaKlang, Allyson33 22-04.251
Bl. River FallsJones, Jernie34 22-02.502
FennimoreNeedham, Claire35 21-11.001
FennimoreWasha, Corinne36 19-06.001
NekoosaHoward, Paige37 18-09.251
NeillsvilleKriegel, Roxanna38 18-09.251
Adams-FriendshipGlass, Piper39 18-06.251
Richland CenterEggleston, Breah40 18-00.251
NekoosaPerez, Marissa41 16-11.001
NeillsvilleMarine, Adelyn42 16-04.251
Adams-FriendshipSunday, Jaylee43 7-07.001

 
Boys 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

Richland CenterHarper, Duncan1 6.714 q
HolmenSimmons, Jacob2 6.752 q
La Crosse Cent.Larson, Cade3 6.766 q
West SalemSeberg, Jackson4 6.771 q
HolmenPeterson, Peyton5 6.813 q
West SalemDonahue, Cade6 6.812 q

La Crosse LoganKravanja, Viktor7 6.824 q
NekoosaWilcox, JareƩ8 6.833 q
OnalaskaMauss, Gabe9 6.846 q
FennimoreKretschman, Jakob10 6.855 q
Reedsburg AreaSpencer, Lucas11 6.875 q
TomahHabelman, Brody12 6.877 q
Reedsburg AreaMcGowan, Cormac13 6.881 q
ViroquaPraƩ, MaƩhew14 6.892 q
La Crosse LoganDegenhardt, Jameson15 6.896 q
ViroquaOlson, Anthony16 6.925 q
ViroquaHendrickson, Ross17 6.945
TomahRuland, Jaxon18 6.954
HolmenEickhoff, Ryland19 6.957
Richland CenterPerkins, Bronson20 6.973
West SalemLangrehr, Kaden21 7.017
WrightstownBereza, Parker22 7.026
La Crosse LoganFreund, James23 7.047
FennimoreKelley, Reece24 7.051
SpartaKaat, Kayden25 7.054
Bl. River FallsMeimann, Mason26 7.064
WrightstownVanHelvoirt, Alex27 7.072
Reedsburg AreaWischmann, MaƩhew28 7.122
OnalaskaHegge, Cooper29 7.146
G-E-TChandler, Clark30 7.163
MaustonBires, Maysn31 7.173
Bl. River FallsGunderson, Ryan32 7.191
G-E-TNichols, WyaƩ33 7.247
MaustonTrost, Kehler34 7.252
SpartaHunƟngton, Hunter34 7.255
NeillsvilleStrangfeld, Lucas36 7.275
NeillsvilleKnoff, Collin37 7.341
G-E-TOliver, Kyle38 7.354
OnalaskaRupp, Kohen39 7.365
Adams-FriendshipSanchez, Nash40 7.546
Richland CenterStanley, Killian41 7.567
AquinasFaulkner, Levi42 7.626
MaustonCook, Kaden43 7.624
FennimoreWhite, Taylor44 7.692
AquinasKraurkramer, Ethan45 7.713
NekoosaPlentywolf, Chase46 7.743
NeillsvilleMolinaro, Tommy47 7.794
TomahGunder, Kasen48 7.805
Bl. River FallsWoof, Jamisen49 8.183
WrightstownHolland, Noah50 8.257
Adams-FriendshipBrown, Aiden51 8.436
Adams-FriendshipPhilippe, Jack52 8.802

 

Boys 55 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Richland CenterHarper, Duncan1   106.642
HolmenSimmons, Jacob2   86.702
HolmenPeterson, Peyton3   66.772
NekoosaWilcox, JareƩ4   56.792
OnalaskaMauss, Gabe5   46.801
TomahHabelman, Brody6   36.821 6.812

West SalemSeberg, Jackson7   26.822 6.813



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Boys 55 Meter Dash)

 SchoolName H# Result
La Crosse LoganKravanja, Viktor8   16.842 6.833

FennimoreKretschman, Jakob9 6.841 6.834

West SalemDonahue, Cade10 6.842 6.835

ViroquaPraƩ, MaƩhew11 6.841 6.840

Reedsburg AreaSpencer, Lucas12 6.871
La Crosse LoganDegenhardt, Jameson13 6.891
Reedsburg AreaMcGowan, Cormac14 6.951
ViroquaOlson, Anthony15 7.001

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

G-E-TVail, Mikah1   1023.239
Reedsburg AreaMikonowicz, Will2   823.547
La Crosse LoganStanton, Andrew3   623.738
TomahHabelman, Brody4   523.919
West SalemWolbrink, Josiah5   424.146
TomahRuland, Jaxon6   324.329
ViroquaPraƩ, MaƩhew7   224.466
OnalaskaSiegel, Luke8   124.638
FennimoreKretschman, Jakob9 24.699
Reedsburg AreaWoolever, Broghen10 24.717
HolmenFaherty, John11 24.728
NekoosaWilcox, JareƩ12 24.867
WrightstownHaven, Sam13 24.945
ViroquaLiermo, Jens14 25.244
La Crosse Cent.Groth, Connor15 25.273
HolmenKane, Eli16 25.297
Bl. River FallsMeimann, Mason17 25.332
Adams-FriendshipMatson, Danny18 25.611
SpartaNash, Treyton19 25.838
Bl. River FallsGunderson, Ryan20 25.912
G-E-TChandler, Clark21 25.954
La Crosse LoganSchaeffer, Briggs22 25.965
MaustonTrost, Kehler23 26.036
MaustonCook, Kaden24 26.394
Adams-FriendshipPourchet, Cole25 26.551
Richland CenterDuran, Lucas26 26.701 26.696

AquinasTimm, Lucus27 26.703 26.699

WrightstownJahn, EllioƩ28 26.816
NekoosaChristopher, Gage29 26.993
Richland CenterBudden, David30 27.131
NeillsvilleSchruth, Jackson31 28.362
FennimoreKelley, Liam32 28.383
West SalemKinstler, Brayden33 28.471
NeillsvilleMolinaro, Tommy34 28.502
SpartaSteele, John35 28.611
AquinasHonkaer, Ian--- FS5

 
Boys 400 Meter Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

OnalaskaChenault, Brendan1   1052.376
Richland CenterBudden, Robert2   853.055
La Crosse LoganDriscoll, Gabe3   653.146

Bl. River FallsMeimann, Mason4   553.605
Adams-FriendshipClark, Cael5   453.686
Reedsburg AreaDehn, Trenton6   355.606
MaustonBires, Maysn7   256.625
HolmenPeterson, Peyton8   157.745
OnalaskaHoff, Aiden9 57.823
WrightstownVan Dyke, Jacob10 57.914
HolmenWilliams, Colin11 58.014
MaustonBires, Caleb12 58.255
La Crosse Cent.Bellamy, Stafaun13 58.344
NeillsvilleSheikh, Gabe14 58.754
ViroquaBrown, Huxley15 58.773
ViroquaHanson, Levi16 59.284
West SalemLysne, Michael17 59.982
AquinasVandenlangenberg, Nolan18 1:00.133
Reedsburg AreaSeep, Carter19 1:00.335
G-E-TBallenƟne, Jaeven20 1:00.773
Bl. River FallsCassidy, Anton21 1:00.874
Richland CenterSchwartz, Dane22 1:01.342
West SalemKrueger, Marcus23 1:01.771
Adams-FriendshipSkelton, Dawson24 1:01.832
La Crosse LoganVue, Andy25 1:01.993
FennimoreHrubes, Avery26 1:02.422
FennimoreHorsfall, Riley27 1:02.541
G-E-TQuiroz, Carlos28 1:02.602 1:02.593

SpartaZannon, Benjamin29 1:02.601 1:02.594

La Crosse Cent.Schilling, Carson30 1:04.272
TomahWickersheim, AusƟn31 1:08.391
NeillsvilleBixby, Caleb32 1:10.301
NekoosaHainline, Max33 1:52.331

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

MaustonPouillie, Weston1   102:06.113
HolmenHorman, Casey2   82:07.733
La Crosse Cent.Erickson, Sean3   62:07.963
West SalemTorrance, Michael4   52:09.103
HolmenKulmaczewski, Josiah5   42:10.823
G-E-TEarney, AJ6   32:14.373
La Crosse LoganFarmer, Caleb7   22:14.542
TomahLindberg, Andrew8   12:15.923
La Crosse Cent.Rudie, Griffin9 2:16.382
Reedsburg AreaNaquayoma, SebasƟn10 2:16.693
G-E-TLebakken, Andrew11 2:16.772
WrightstownSchroth, Mathias12 2:17.232
TomahNelson, Kyan13 2:17.372
OnalaskaSommerfield, Cade14 2:18.182
Reedsburg AreaPearson, Dylan15 2:20.143
NeillsvilleSchultz, Hunter16 2:25.362
FennimoreEvans, Caiden17 2:27.651
WrightstownMonzon, Mario18 2:28.042
MaustonSpindler, Oscar19 2:30.242
Bl. River FallsPleinis, Lucas20 2:32.292
Adams-FriendshipWolf, Julius21 2:33.051
FennimoreCzaplewski, Nate22 2:35.391
NeillsvilleMcDonald, Skyler23 2:35.631



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)

 SchoolName H# Result
Richland CenterCarpenter, Harrison24 2:38.382
West SalemSchnick, Liam25 2:41.991
NekoosaHarper, Dakota26 2:48.741
Adams-FriendshipCote, Jason27 3:16.731
Richland CenterBudden, Robert--- DNF3

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

West SalemLorenz, Andrew1   104:45.412
West SalemBerra, Evan2   84:47.782
HolmenLowman, Spencer3   64:51.122
Richland CenterDrier, Owen4   54:52.552
SpartaNovak, Braedyn5   44:56.362
TomahSchanhofer, David6   35:01.862
TomahBoeƩcher, Tyler7   25:02.332
OnalaskaFink, Carson8   15:02.672
G-E-TBauƟsta, Adrian9 5:02.902
HolmenSinn, Carter10 5:06.331
FennimoreFry, Griffin11 5:06.492
La Crosse LoganPasse, Quinn12 5:07.502
La Crosse LoganKujak, Tate13 5:11.632
FennimoreSchmidt, Bobby14 5:16.461
WrightstownSchroth, Mathias15 5:18.301
SpartaWitherow, Andrew16 5:19.781
Reedsburg AreaGreendeer, Ayvien17 5:26.311
OnalaskaArcher, Luke18 5:29.562
La Crosse Cent.Wilder, Ryan19 5:30.741
Richland CenterStadler, Ryan20 5:31.032
WrightstownMonzon, Mario21 5:33.411
MaustonKayhart, Isaiah22 5:40.011
Bl. River FallsZenz, Owen23 5:50.591
Bl. River FallsCook, Charlie24 5:59.181
NeillsvilleMcDonald, Skyler25 6:04.061
La Crosse Cent.Korder, Samuel26 6:15.881
G-E-TFowler, Robert27 6:20.341
Adams-FriendshipBiersack, Dayton28 6:23.271

 

Boys 3200 Meter Run

 SchoolName Result
Finals

La Crosse LoganPasse, Gabe1   1010:30.17 
West SalemSpah, Kaleb2   810:55.05 
Richland CenterCulver, Kiernen3   610:55.08 
HolmenMoss, Hudson4   511:15.37 
AquinasBuck, Oliver5   411:15.95 
MaustonCortez, Noah6   311:31.49 
SpartaWitherow, Andrew7   211:40.56 
G-E-TMayer, Carson8   112:03.20 
ViroquaRoberts, Gus9 12:32.93 
WrightstownMonzon, Mario10 12:53.43 
Reedsburg AreaLichte, Jake11 13:04.15 
La Crosse Cent.Torkelson, Lyndon--- DNF 

 
Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

HolmenAyed, Jakai1 7.864 q
NekoosaKrcmar, Finn2 8.331 q
OnalaskaPhillips, Joshua3 8.543 q
Reedsburg AreaWolf, Colin4 8.601 q
West SalemTorrance, Jack5 8.783 q
HolmenSwaney, Ethan6 8.864 q
WrightstownRice, Carson7 9.102 q
OnalaskaHoff, Aiden8 9.152 q
MaustonRiley, Johnny9 9.404 q
SpartaMarƟnez, Angel10 9.941 q
Reedsburg AreaGuy, Nehemiah11 9.964 q
MaustonWeyh, Braydon12 10.114 q
La Crosse LoganKuelz, Aidan13 10.191 q
Adams-FriendshipRiley, Jack14 10.251 q
Reedsburg AreaCampbell, Gavin15 10.281 q
OnalaskaHughes, Sam16 10.422 q
NeillsvilleWhiƟng-O'Keefe, SebasƟan17 10.443
La Crosse LoganVue, Andy18 10.602
NeillsvilleCalkins, Karson19 11.153
NeillsvilleJanicki, Paxton20 12.183
Adams-FriendshipBrown, Aiden21 12.312
SpartaRedding, Donetll22 12.684

 
Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

HolmenAyed, Jakai1   107.712
NekoosaKrcmar, Finn2   88.382
Reedsburg AreaWolf, Colin3   68.512
OnalaskaPhillips, Joshua4   58.622
West SalemTorrance, Jack5   48.672
HolmenSwaney, Ethan6   38.752
WrightstownRice, Carson7   28.992
OnalaskaHoff, Aiden8   19.022 9.017

MaustonWeyh, Braydon9 9.021 9.019

MaustonRiley, Johnny10 9.181
Reedsburg AreaGuy, Nehemiah11 9.241
La Crosse LoganKuelz, Aidan12 9.951
SpartaMarƟnez, Angel13 10.001
Reedsburg AreaCampbell, Gavin14 10.051
OnalaskaHughes, Sam15 10.241
Adams-FriendshipRiley, Jack16 10.451

 

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Coed Scoring

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

Holmen1   51:40.873
Adams-Friendship2   41:45.362
Sparta3   31:47.722
Reedsburg Area4   2.51:47.861
La Crosse Central5   21:48.113
Wrightstown6   1.51:48.742
Neillsville7   11:49.372



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Coed Scoring)

 RelayTeam H# Result
Viroqua8   0.51:50.853
Richland Center9 1:51.783
Mauston10 1:53.313
Nekoosa11 1:53.421
West Salem12 1:54.572
Onalaska13 1:55.552
Fennimore14 2:02.211
G-E-T--- DQ3

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

Onalaska1   103:45.163
1) Mauss, Gabe 2) Archer, Luke

4) Siegel, Luke3) Fink, Carson
Mauston2   83:45.183

1) Pouillie, Weston 2) Weyh, Braydon
4) Riley, Johnny3) Bires, Maysn

West Salem3   63:46.173
1) Wolbrink, Josiah 2) Torrance, Jack

4) Donahue, Cade3) Seberg, Jackson
Holmen4   53:46.913

1) Horman, Casey 2) Simmons, Jacob
4) Ayed, Jakai3) Kane, Eli

Tomah5   43:49.642
1) Ruland, Jaxon 2) Habelman, Brody

4) Schanhofer, David3) BoeƩcher, Tyler
La Crosse Central6   33:53.663

1) Foley, WyaƩ 2) Nachtman, Harold
4) Rudie, Griffin3) Erickson, Sean

Reedsburg Area7   23:53.782
1) Dehn, Trenton 2) Seep, Carter

4) Wiliams, Jonah3) WhitseƩ, Thomas
Neillsville8   13:55.742

1) Ziebell, Micah 2) Sheikh, Gabe
4) Schultz, Hunter3) Strangfeld, Lucas

G-E-T9 3:56.622
1) Nichols, WyaƩ 2) Vail, Mikah

4) BallenƟne, Jaeven3) Earney, AJ
Sparta10 3:57.243

1) Redding, Donetll 2) MarƟnez, Angel
4) Greeno, Lance3) Zannon, Benjamin

Adams-Friendship11 4:22.581
1) Sanchez, Nash 2) Lauritzen, Kameron

4) Skelton, Dawson3) Riley, Jack
Richland Center12 4:36.221

1) OƩesen, Joshua 2) Waterfall, Ben
4) Gullens, Jaden3) Clancy, Herry

Wrightstown13 4:46.861
1) Farrell, James 2) Gagnon, Isaac

4) Wall, Pierce3) Tibaldo, Vinny

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Sparta1   108:34.85 
1) Carney, Ben 2) Novak, Braedyn

4) LaValley, Ian3) Ryba, Rece
Holmen2   88:54.08 

1) Mossman, Tyler 2) Stoltz, August
4) Kulmaczewski, Josiah3) Moss, Hudson

Reedsburg Area3   69:02.16 
1) Andrus, Titan 2) Wiliams, Jonah

4) Naquayoma, SebasƟn3) Pearson, Dylan
West Salem4   59:25.41 

1) McKinney, Owen 2) Sjoquist, Graham
4) Gronemus, Carson3) Stakston, Sawyer

G-E-T5   49:42.56 
1) Caya, Mitch 2) Aschenbrener, Ayden

4) McDonnell, Connor3) TibbiƩs, Logan
Fennimore6   39:47.74 

1) Bonilla, Orlando 2) Griswold, Teegan
4) Schmidt, Bobby3) Evans, Caiden

Mauston7   29:48.83 
1) Spindler, Oscar 2) Bires, Caleb

4) Smith, Parker3) Cortez, Noah
Black River Falls8   110:18.06 

1) Cassidy, Anton 2) Zenz, Owen
4) Cook, Charlie3) Hodge, BeckeƩ

Richland Center9 10:41.69 
1) Carpenter, Harrison 2) Cavazos, Aiden

4) Meyer, Micah3) Waterfall, Ben
Wrightstown10 11:34.52 

1) Van Dyke, Jacob 2) Farrell, James
4) Gagnon, Isaac3) Wall, Pierce

 
Boys High Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

OnalaskaBurch, Wylder1   106-05.00 
Reedsburg AreaWiliams, Jonah2   86-00.00 
WrightstownHendricks, Isaac3   65-10.00 
OnalaskaHegge, Cooper4   55-10.00 
WrightstownVanHelvoirt, Alex5   45-08.00 
West SalemTorrance, Jack6   35-08.00 
HolmenWilliams, Colin7   25-08.00 
NekoosaKrcmar, Finn8   0.35-06.00 
SpartaTripp, Gus8   0.35-06.00 
NeillsvilleZiebell, Micah8   0.35-06.00 
Adams-FriendshipRiley, Jack11 5-02.00 
ViroquaLiermo, Jens11 5-02.00 
OnalaskaStraetman, Henri13 5-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaWolf, Colin14 5-00.00 
SpartaEngel, Logan--- NH 
Bl. River FallsHodge, BeckeƩ--- NH 
WrightstownTibaldo, Vinny--- NH 
La Crosse Cent.Sivels, Zane--- NH 
SpartaMarƟnez, Angel--- NH 



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)

 SchoolName Result
NeillsvilleJanicki, Paxton--- NH 
MaustonMiller, Will--- NH 

 
Boys Pole Vault

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Richland CenterWoodhouse, Devan1   1012-03.00 
La Crosse LoganSchaeffer, Briggs2   812-00.00 
NekoosaWilcox, JareƩ3   612-00.00 
La Crosse LoganDaykin, Camden (Cam)4   511-09.00 
NekoosaKrause, Alex5   411-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaVanderhoof, Jayden6   311-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaMarcheske, Mason7   211-00.00 
HolmenBires, Grant8   0.510-06.00 
MaustonPouillie, GarreƩ8   0.510-06.00 
WrightstownHendricks, Isaac10 10-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaBauer, Sam11 10-00.00 
NeillsvilleStrangfeld, Lucas12 9-06.00 
ViroquaMcKay, Eli12 9-06.00 
OnalaskaSommerfield, Cade14 9-06.00 
FennimoreGriswold, Teegan15 9-06.00 
West SalemAdams, Sam16 9-00.00 
ViroquaRoberts, Henry17 8-00.00 
WrightstownVan Dyke, Jacob17 8-00.00 
G-E-TCox, Brent19 8-00.00 
OnalaskaRupp, Kohen19 8-00.00 
West SalemElsen, David--- NH 
G-E-TRidolfo, Kegan--- NH 
HolmenXiong, Calvin--- NH 
NeillsvilleBixby, Caleb--- NH 
West SalemSchlecht, Henri--- NH 
G-E-TKnepper, Michael--- NH 
AquinasMarcou, Sam--- NH 

 
Boys Long Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

OnalaskaMauss, Gabe1   1021-05.00 
Richland CenterHarper, Duncan2   820-07.00 
La Crosse LoganFreund, James3   620-05.00 
WrightstownHaven, Sam4   520-00.00 
OnalaskaPhillips, Joshua5   419-07.00 
WrightstownVanHelvoirt, Alex6   319-04.00 
HolmenAyed, Jakai7   219-02.00 
Richland CenterPerkins, Bronson8   119-02.00 
Reedsburg AreaBenish, Lincoln9 18-06.00 
ViroquaPraƩ, MaƩhew10 18-06.00 
La Crosse LoganHoward, Wil11 18-02.00 
FennimoreKelley, Reece12 18-01.00 
Adams-FriendshipClark, Cael13 18-01.00 
West SalemLangrehr, Kaden14 17-11.00 
Reedsburg AreaChaffee, Trent15 17-10.00 
Reedsburg AreaTessman, Nolan16 17-09.00 
HolmenKane, Eli17 17-07.00 
ViroquaHendrickson, Ross18 17-06.00 

G-E-TSchaub, Daymen19 16-10.00 
ViroquaPraƩ, Levi20 16-08.00 
La Crosse LoganKuelz, Aidan21 16-08.00 
Bl. River FallsGunderson, Ryan22 16-07.00 
Adams-FriendshipPourchet, Cole23 16-06.00 
G-E-TChandler, Clark24 16-06.00 
La Crosse Cent.Schilling, Carson25 16-06.00 
West SalemDonahue, Cade26 16-02.00 
OnalaskaGregg, Alex27 16-01.00 
NeillsvilleSchruth, Jackson28 16-01.00 
FennimoreWhite, Taylor29 16-00.00 
SpartaGreeno, Lance30 15-10.00 
La Crosse Cent.Sivels, Zane31 15-05.00 
MaustonZimbauer, Logan32 15-04.00 
MaustonMiller, Will33 15-02.00 
WrightstownLamers, Samuel34 15-00.00 
Adams-FriendshipSkelton, Dawson35 14-10.00 
West SalemBeron, Brock36 14-09.00 
TomahWickersheim, AusƟn37 14-04.00 
TomahGunder, Kasen38 13-07.00 
NeillsvilleParker, Daxtyn39 13-04.00 
FennimoreRosemeyer, Kobe40 13-00.00 
AquinasOyeabor, Adiel--- FOUL 

 
Boys Triple Jump

 SchoolName Result
Finals

OnalaskaChenault, Brendan1   1046-04.00 
TomahRuland, Jaxon2   841-00.00 
MaustonWeyh, Braydon3   641-00.00 
WrightstownHaven, Sam4   539-11.00 
Reedsburg AreaBenish, Lincoln5   439-07.00 
Reedsburg AreaWeber, Grant6   339-00.00 
NeillsvilleKnoff, Collin7   238-11.00 
HolmenFaherty, John8   137-07.00 
MaustonRiley, Johnny9 37-00.00 
NeillsvilleSchultz, Hunter10 36-06.00 
West SalemAdams, Sam11 36-03.00 
ViroquaPraƩ, Levi12 36-03.00 
WrightstownRice, Carson13 36-01.00 
G-E-TSchaub, Daymen14 35-10.00 
West SalemHaugland, Liam15 35-09.00 
Adams-FriendshipLauritzen, Kameron16 35-02.00 
AquinasOyeabor, Adiel17 35-00.00 
Reedsburg AreaWhitseƩ, Thomas18 34-02.00 
MaustonZimbauer, Logan19 33-09.00 
OnalaskaOmbogo, Derrel20 33-04.00 
G-E-TCaya, Mitch21 33-03.00 
West SalemSiegersma, Noah22 32-11.00 
NeillsvilleWhiƟng-O'Keefe, SebasƟan23 31-01.00 

 
Boys Shot Put

 SchoolName H# Result
Finals

FennimoreCrubel, Madden1   1055-09.504
Bl. River FallsKrista, Aidan2   854-01.754
La Crosse LoganKing, Sam3   650-05.504



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)

 SchoolName H# Result
West SalemLaack, Isaiah4   548-09.754
La Crosse LoganMcGough, Wes5   447-04.004
MaustonKomiskey, Cody6   346-01.504
G-E-TRepaal, Chase7   245-06.004
FennimoreDemo, Corbin8   139-11.504
HolmenDreyer, Kyle9 39-01.004
La Crosse Cent.Carey, Edward10 38-07.003
OnalaskaSimmons, Teague11 38-05.004
La Crosse Cent.Clements, Riley12 38-04.003
West SalemJohnson, Zachariah13 38-00.251
WrightstownKiel, Nick14 37-08.003
WrightstownWiese, Braden15 37-04.503
Adams-FriendshipVassil, Manuel16 37-02.001
Adams-FriendshipFree, Jadon17 37-01.754
West SalemHolst, Colin18 36-05.251
OnalaskaDunnum, Grady19 35-08.003
AquinasPierce, Brandon20 35-07.003
FennimoreDemo, Brogan21 35-02.003
WrightstownGreen, Jacoby22 34-11.002
SpartaAdair, Julian23 34-10.003
TomahPhelps, Ayden24 34-07.503
FennimoreKing, Jon25 34-07.003
SpartaRhead, Wesley26 34-06.752
Reedsburg AreaBalda, Jonathon27 34-01.003
Reedsburg AreaWilson, BreƩ28 33-11.004
OnalaskaFigueroa, Vitaliano29 33-01.254
NekoosaGaupp, Michael30 33-01.003
Bl. River FallsDobson, Rylie31 32-09.252
NeillsvilleStenulson, Kadin32 32-07.251
Reedsburg AreaOlivares, Ethan33 32-04.003
HolmenLarson, Jed34 31-11.004
HolmenBuchholtz, Eli35 31-10.503
MaustonHousworth, Brayden36 31-05.252
Bl. River FallsWoof, Jamisen37 31-00.502
ViroquaBuros, Harley38 30-08.502
TomahBrieske, Haden39 30-05.752
SpartaHauser, Jacoby40 30-03.252
ViroquaEllefson, Ethan41 29-09.503
TomahMees, William42 29-01.002
Richland CenterMunz, Cole43 28-03.501
ViroquaVanLoo, David44 28-01.252
NekoosaWalker, Jesse45 28-00.501
G-E-TGerke, Isaac46 27-09.252
FennimoreZemke, Colton47 27-05.502
Richland CenterGrob, Holdan48 27-03.002
TomahGriffiths, Corwin49 27-02.001
NeillsvilleSornson, James50 26-09.501
NekoosaLucio, Uriah51 26-07.752
NeillsvilleGerhardt, Brady52 25-07.001
NeillsvilleCalkins, Karson53 25-04.001
G-E-TTeske, Nels54 25-00.001
Richland CenterOƩesen, Joshua55 24-08.501
TomahGerke, Mekhi56 24-04.502
AquinasVruwink, Aaron57 24-00.252
MaustonLuxton, WyaƩ58 23-07.001

NeillsvilleRipley, Charles59 22-00.501
Richland CenterFauver, Gabriel60 21-05.501
Bl. River FallsChristensen, Vance61 17-02.501
La Crosse LoganCogburn, Mason--- FOUL4

 

Mixed 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

Holmen1 1:40.873
1) Lazarescu, Lydia 2) Eickhoff, Ryland

4) Simmons, Jacob3) Bloyer, Abry
Adams-Friendship2 1:45.362

1) Dean, Ali 2) Matson, Danny
4) Clark, Cael3) Johnson, Molly

Sparta3 1:47.722
1) Hanson, Aylah 2) Leigl, Madelyn

4) Kaat, Kayden3) Tripp, Gus
Reedsburg Area4 1:47.861

1) Mathews, Leah 2) Spencer, Lucas
4) Benish, Lincoln3) Krueger, Kendall

La Crosse Central5 1:48.113
1) Heckman, Maren 2) Nachtman, Harold

4) Groth, Connor3) Christopherson, Lillian
Wrightstown6 1:48.742

1) Hruska, Katerina 2) Haven, Sam
4) Jahn, EllioƩ3) Recob, Kali

Neillsville7 1:49.372
1) Opelt, Brailey 2) Knoff, Collin

4) Ziebell, Micah3) Heck, Brynn
Viroqua8 1:50.853

1) Moilien, Emma 2) Moilien, Madelyn
4) Olson, Anthony3) Hendrickson, Ross

Richland Center9 1:51.783
1) Bailey, Charlee 2) Schwartz, Dane

4) Adams, Shawn3) Wertz, Adelyn
Mauston10 1:53.313

1) Bohnert, Avi 2) Trost, Kehler
4) Cook, Kaden3) Heller, Breanna

Nekoosa11 1:53.421
1) Braaten, Isabel 2) Krause, Alex

4) Krcmar, Finn3) O'Donnell, Clare
West Salem12 1:54.572

1) Rasmussen, Kayla 2) Byom, Will
4) Siegersma, Noah3) Rosenthal, Bailey

Onalaska13 1:55.552
1) Peterson, Olivia 2) Gregg, Alex

4) Hilton, Cooper3) Kaye, Aspen
Fennimore14 2:02.211

1) Bonilla, LeƟcia 2) White, Taylor
4) Klais, Channing3) Gratz, Kira

G-E-T--- DQ3
1) Breidenbach, Claire 2) Vail, Mikah

4) Nichols, WyaƩ3) Schulze, Clara



Mauston Golden Eagle InvitaƟonal
 

Mixed Shot Put Wheelchair

 SchoolName Result
Finals

Adams-FriendshipWSunday, Jaylee1 7-06.25 
 

Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
1) Holmen 155
2) Onalaska 59
3) Viroqua 42.5
4) West Salem 35
5) La Crosse Logan 33
6) La Crosse Central 32
7) Fennimore 31.5
8) Sparta 28
9) Adams-Friendship 22

10) Tomah 21
11) Reedsburg Area 20
12) Richland Center 18
13) Aquinas 17
14) Wrightstown 16.5
15) Gale-EƩrick-Trempealeau 13
16) Mauston 9
17) Black River Falls 2
18) Neillsville 1

 

Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
1) Holmen 74.5
2) Onalaska 71
3) West Salem 60
4) La Crosse Logan 54
5) Richland Center 48
6) Reedsburg Area 47.5
7) Mauston 34.5
8) Tomah 29
9) Wrightstown 26.5

10) Nekoosa 23.3333
11) Gale-EƩrick-Trempealeau 20
12) Sparta 19.3333
13) Fennimore 14
13) Black River Falls 14
15) La Crosse Central 11
16) Adams-Friendship 8
17) Neillsville 4.33333
18) Aquinas 4
19) Viroqua 2.5


